OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

Itsuo (Mrs. Ju) nd Ave., Vancouver, B. C. , Vancouver, B. C. SEX: Female AGE: 23 ewife under what name and whether carried on by yourse name) none yes		
Wancouver B. C. SEX: Female AGE: 23 ewife under what name and whether carried on by yourse none yes		
SEX: Female AGE: 23 ewife under what name and whether carried on by yourse name.) none yes		
under what name and whether carried on by yourse name.) none yes		
none yes		
none yes		
yes Ju		
Ju ·		
some as ahove		
Same as above		
Keiko (F)		
same as above		
6 mon.		
none l		
NTS:		
none '		
none		
none		
re policies are)		
re policies are)		
re policies are)		

CIVIM ON VIA SUCH PROPERTY	
CIVE THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF ANY PERSON HAVING ANY INTEREST IN, OR	.8
	-
HORSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTRY AND PETS	z
auou /	
PATEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED: GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE, FIXTURES TEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED:	
ewou	
IF PARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN:	.9
e de la companya del companya de la companya de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya del companya de la companya della companya de la companya de la companya della compan	
SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to what date paid)	.8
STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE: none	*
\$4.00 per month. Paid to end of July, 1948.	
PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PAID:	3.
Agent: Pemberton Realty Co., 418 Howe St., Vencouver.	undringen so
LANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS:	S
xentáso moor s	
LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: 432 W. RMR End Ave., Vancouver.	1
TEMENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED.	AT
euou	
IF FARM LAND STATE CROPS SOWN	.6

7. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF TITLE DOCUMENTS.

		FILE No.
4.	INSURANCE CARRIED ON ABOVE PROPERTY:	
	none	
5.	MORTGAGES, LIENS AND OTHER CLAIMS OTHERS:	ON PROPERTY IN POSSESSION OF
	none	
0.	MONEYS OWING TO YOU (State if any of these d	ebts assigned and if so, to whom)
	none	
,		
•	BONDS, DEBENTURES, SHARES, STOCKS OR O	THER SECURITIES (State whereabouts)
	none	
8.	BANK ACCOUNTS: none	
	LIFE INSURANCE: Mutual Life Insuran	일하다 사람은 사람들이 가지 않는 것은 사람들이 얼마를 하게 되었다.
-1	possession , munumber unknown. Bene	ficiary husband, Ju.
10.	INTEREST IN ANY ESTATES OR TRUSTS.	
	none	
	SAFETY DEPOSIT BOY. none	
11.	SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX: none	
LIA	ABILITIES:	
1.	PERSONAL DEBTS:	
	none	
2.	TRADE DEBTS:	
	none	
		THE PERSON AND THE PERSON WAS THE PERSON WHEN THE MET STREET, WHICH WAS ARRESTED AND THE PERSON FOR THE PERSON AND THE PERSON
	I, the undersigned, hereby voluntarily turn over to the as set out above, excepting fishing vessels, deposits of other securities, if any.	
ever	I certify that the above information is true and complery description in any protected area in British Columbial indirect.	ete and fully discloses all my property of a and sets forth all my liabilities direct
	Dated this 31st day of July	물리 경기 하고 하셨다. 요구 하게 되고 하고 있는 그 게 들어보다면 함께 하고 하고 그렇게 없었다면
	(Signa	ature) Musico Agina
	8.m. Chope.	
	Witness	
FOF	R DEPARTMENTAL USE	•

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

	Date June 19/43.
Our File No. 14724	
Our File No. 14724 Full Name KOSIMA	(Mitsuo) Mrs. Ju (Surname in Block Letters)
Registration No. 01211	Male - Female Age Sept 28,1918 (check)
Former Address 420 432	- 2t. Pender St. City 2t. 2nd ave. "
	/ 9/12 Naturalized - Canadian-Born - National (check)
RETURNED TO JA Present AddressS. S. "MARINE FALC 2nd OCTOBER, 19	1PAN Dreek, Slovan, B.C. 946.
Married - Single (check)	. Name of Wife
	new Name of Husband Ju # 010 A2, 11 10
Name of Mother <u>FUKUNA6</u>	A Solo Name of Father FUKUNAGA Sukerica
Names of Children under 16	# 026// (Neid J
Requested by Mary Lynn	Registered with Custodian (Yes or No)
Additional Information	

711 Stock Exchange Bldg., 475 Howe Street, Vancouver, B.C., Nov. 20/46 Custodian of Enemy Property, Royal Bank Building, Vancouver, B.C. TREASURY DEPT. CLAIM \$ 200 Dear Sir: Re: KOJIMA, Mitsuo #01211 Please note that the above has been repatriated to Japan. At the time of repatriation, the following transactions took place: Cash turned in - - - - - - 3 Nil Draft Issued - - - - - - 3 200.00 It will be seen that this Japanese is indebted to the Department on account of repatriation in the amount of \$ 200.00 . Therefore should you receive further funds on this account such funds should be turned into this office. It will be applied first to recoun the expenditure made and, second, if there is any surplus such surplus will be remitted to Japan for the account of the Japanese in question. Supervising Treasury Officer. FGC/EJ.

EDPORTE OF LIVE TO THE

File No. 11721

August 19, 1946

Ret Mitemo EGJIMA (Ers. Ju)

to debte were declared by the above Japanese person on her JP form dated July Shat, 1962, and a review of this file indicates that no claims have been lodged against this person.

A glain of 0.5.07 was longed against Jo Bourda (booked) but from applies of letters on this file is to revealed that the condition of letters on this file is to revealed that the condition of letters on the same day, a satisfactory paid all their debts before leaving Tunnacure. By Buckennan Barriers & Gall-Cator, action on behalf of B.C.Furchesson to Consective Association, which is accordant to Longed the line action of the leavest on recotwed from their behalf of the information recotwed from the behalf of the information recotwed from the barrier and so successed that he contact to Rejims direct as this office bald so fands belongies to this Japanese parson.

the above country is certified to be in accordance with the information on file:

B. Robertson.

PERSONAL PROPERTY SUMMARY

File No. 14724

August 19, 1946

Ret Mitsuo KOJIMA (Mrs.Ju) Reg. No. 01211.

Life Insurancei

In her Jp form dated July 31st, 1942, Mitsuo MOJIMA declared a \$700.00 Mutual Life Insurance policy as being in her possession; beneficiary being her husband, Ju. No action regarding this policy has been taken by the Custodian.

Specified Articles:

No Specified Articles are revealed on this file.

NO OTHER PROPERTY OF ANY KIND WHATSOEVER BELONGING TO THE ABOVE JAPANESE PERSON IS REVEALED ON THIS FILE.

The above summary is certified to be in accordance with the information on file:

And while Landan A. the second of th alex for the second of the first of the second of the seco and the second second state of the production of your of the at we are the the total when it part with my some of that what your own and and you probably letter to work your The species of the second seco the state and the work winds and the state were there are the The take you before I so not save something will Your beely A Maria All 14924 9 1832 EVICUATION SECTION APR 18 1944 Sel mod / Lana Aldra